
 2. Schützenbezirk Stockerau

 Bezirksmeisterschaft LG 2015

 in Klosterneuburg

 am 17.01.2015

 EINZELSCHÜTZEN

 Jungschützen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 087 Löschl Michael SSV Königstetten 93 88 89 90 -   -   360
2. 055 Gandits Michael Klosterneuburger SV 55 76 75 59 -   -   265

 Männer

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 094 Ing. Kurka Roland ZG Lassee 84 88 85 82 -   -   339

 Frauen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 127 Höfling Sandra EWCS 91 98 99 96 -   -   384
2. 104 Feilhammer Franziska OMV SG Prottes 90 95 92 95 -   -   372

 Seniorinnen

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 080 Schneckenleitne El. SSV Königstetten 96 100 94 92 -   -   382
2. 111 Hipfinger Maria OMV SG Prottes 98 94 92 94 -   -   378
3. 062 Dier Andrea SSV Königstetten 93 94 93 91 -   -   371
4. 151 Gruber Andrea HSV B. Kreuzenstein 93 89 92 96 -   -   370
5. 010 Kornicek Else SV Hollabrunn 1716 90 93 94 91 -   -   368
6. 128 Schweighofer Beate EWCS 90 90 89 97 -   -   366
7. 023 Streicher Andrea SV Hollabrunn 1716 75 78 81 78 -   -   312



 Senioren 1A

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 119 Regner Wolfgang OMV SG Prottes 97 95 95 96 -   -   383
2. 129 Schweighofer Franz EWCS 93 89 90 91 -   -   363
3. 130 Schweighofer Roman EWCS 91 86 89 92 -   -   358
4. 116 Pribitzer Herbert OMV SG Prottes 93 84 85 81 -   -   343

 Senioren 1B

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 095 Reichl Norbert ZG Lassee 87 93 97 92 -   -   369
2. 163 Dier Helmut SSV Königstetten 90 92 92 90 -   -   364
3. 107 Feilhammer Sen. Martin OMV SG Prottes 83 87 87 81 -   -   338

 Senioren 2

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 036 Klemisch Johann Klosterneuburger SV 96 92 88 91 -   -   367
2. 152 Gschösser Georg HSV B. Kreuzenstein 87 93 91 88 -   -   359
3. 154 Ing. Rainer Hannes HSV B. Kreuzenstein 88 93 86 91 -   -   358
4. 060 Brabec Karl SSV Königstetten 89 89 87 92 -   -   357
5. 109 Gottschalk Harald OMV SG Prottes 84 87 92 85 -   -   348
6. 032 Jöchl Leopold Klosterneuburger SV 88 84 86 89 -   -   347

 Senioren 3A

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 153 Gössl Anita HSV B. Kreuzenstein 100 98 99 -   -   -   297
2. 053 Slumpa Friedrich Klosterneuburger SV 92 97 95 -   -   -   284

 Senioren 3

 R. Name Verein  P1  P2  P3  P4  P5  P6   Erg

1. 041 Fuchs Werner Klosterneuburger SV 98 99 100 -   -   -   297
2. 037 Kruschitz Martin Klosterneuburger SV 99 100 97 -   -   -   296 /23
3. 150 Gössl Hermann HSV B. Kreuzenstein 97 100 99 -   -   -   296 /22
4. 030 Hausmann Hans Klosterneuburger SV 97 99 100 -   -   -   296 /20
5. 028 Halbweis Helmut Klosterneuburger SV 99 99 97 -   -   -   295
6. 029 Halbweis Ottilie Klosterneuburger SV 97 99 98 -   -   -   294
7. 118 Regner Franz OMV SG Prottes 95 97 100 -   -   -   292
8. 038 Lachnit Günter Klosterneuburger SV 94 92 98 -   -   -   284
9. 052 Ollrom Eberhard Klosterneuburger SV 95 92 95 -   -   -   282

10. 047 Tinz Adolf Klosterneuburger SV 96 92 93 -   -   -   281
11. 033 Kalchgruber Leopold Klosterneuburger SV 93 94 93 -   -   -   280
12. 035 Kellner Gerhard Klosterneuburger SV 90 93 92 -   -   -   275
13. 024 Streicher Gerhard SV Hollabrunn 1716 88 91 90 -   -   -   269



 MANNSCHAFTEN

 Allgem. Klasse

1. SSV Königstetten I 1117
Schneckenleitne Elisa 382
Dier Andrea 371
Dier Helmut 364

2. EWCS 1108
Höfling Sandra 384
Schweighofer Beate 366
Schweighofer Roman 358

3. OMV SG Prottes I 1103
Regner Wolfgang 383
Feilhammer Franziska 372
Gottschalk Harald 348

4. HSV B.- Kreuzenstein I 1087
Gruber Andrea 370
Gschösser Georg 359
Ing. Rainer Hannes 358

5. SV Klosterneuburg I 979
Klemisch Johann 367
Jöchl Leopold 347
Gandits Michael 265


